
 
Non-Collection of Fees Form 

Any team manger who pays out of pocket due to non-collection of fees from team members please fill out this form and 

mail to:  office@fsjminorhockey.ca 

The fillable form can be found on www.fsjminorhockey.ca under forms if required. 

FSJMH will reimburse your shortage and collect fees from the player during registration for the upcoming season. 

Please fill out a separate form for each tournament where you did not collect fees. 

 

Team Division and Team Name: 

Team manager: 

Team manager cell number: 

Team manager email: 

Date and location of tournament: 

Amount of fees charged to each player: 

Total amount of fees paid by manager that was not collected: 

Name of player(s) who did not pay  

1) 

2) 

3) 

4) 

5) 

Regards. 

Director of Hockey 

Fort St. John Minor Hockey 
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